
Meldeliste  (Stand: 11.06.2019 01:29) 19.06 - 23.06.2019

16. Hessisches Landesturnfest

41112 HM Jahn-Sechskampf LK2 M 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 101
1 Schick, Konstantin 2006 0606050 TV Lützelhausen HE
2 Zahn, Jakob 2007 0606050 TV Lützelhausen HE
3 Binz, Mathis 2006 0610034 TSV 05 Allendorf/Lahn HE
4 Krahl, Leonard 2007 0610034 TSV 05 Allendorf/Lahn HE
5 LeMauk, Brian 2007 0617041 TB Wiesbaden J.P. HE
6 Bitz, Benjamin 2006 1003002 TGM Budenheim RH

41114 HM Jahn-Sechskampf LK2 M 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 102
7 Stuhlmann, Daniel 2004 0602038 TV Weißkirchen/Ts. HE
8 Michelmann, Tobias 2005 0606050 TV Lützelhausen HE
9 Schinke, Caspar 2004 0610104 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg HE

41116 HM Jahn-Sechskampf LK1 M 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 102
10 Ehrhorn, Max 2003 0606050 TV Lützelhausen HE
11 Pennewitz, Nathan 2002 0617041 TB Wiesbaden J.P. HE

41118 HM Jahn-Neunkampf LK1 M 18-19

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 103
12 Jaitner, Fabian 2000 0617041 TB Wiesbaden J.P. HE
13 Jaitner, Malte 2000 0617041 TB Wiesbaden J.P. HE
14 Eichhorn, Lukas 2000 0903041 TV 1885 Morlautern PF
15 Winkler, Dennis 2001 1003002 TGM Budenheim RH



41120 HM Jahn-Neunkampf LK1 M 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 103
16 Hoehl, Josef 1992 0609040 TSG Sulzbach e. V. HE
17 van Roo, Tobias 1993 0609040 TSG Sulzbach e. V. HE
18 Eichhorn, Daniel 1998 0903041 TV 1885 Morlautern PF

41130 HM Jahn-Neunkampf LK1 M 30+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 104
19 Eich, Andreas 1985 0608038 TV 1862 Langen HE
20 Künstler, Tobias 1988 0608038 TV 1862 Langen HE
21 Richard, Denis 1974 0609040 TSG Sulzbach e. V. HE
22 Wentzell, Frank 1976 0609040 TSG Sulzbach e. V. HE

41140 HSenM Jahn-Neunkampf M 40+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 104
23 sawellion, dennys 1966 0610068 TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg HE

41212 HM Jahn-Sechskampf LK3 W 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 105
24 Fuß, Lana 2006 0602013 TV Kalbach 1890 HE
25 Horneck, Laura 2006 0602013 TV Kalbach 1890 HE
26 Zügel, Alexandra 2007 0602013 TV Kalbach 1890 HE
27 Becher, Mia 2007 0606035 TV 1893 Lieblos e. V. HE
28 Lach, Noa-Mari 2007 0606035 TV 1893 Lieblos e. V. HE
29 Otto, Liska 2007 0606035 TV 1893 Lieblos e. V. HE
30 Sahler, Viola 2006 0606035 TV 1893 Lieblos e. V. HE
31 Krahl, Sarah 2007 0610034 TSV 05 Allendorf/Lahn HE
32 Antonijevic, Dunja 2007 0617041 TB Wiesbaden J.P. HE



41214 HM Jahn-Sechskampf LK2 W 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 106
33 Morales Contreras, Marie 2005 0303382 Charlottenburger TSV BE
34 Schulz, Lilli 2004 0303382 Charlottenburger TSV BE
35 Franiczek, Rahel 2005 0609030 TSG Münster e.V. 1883 HE
36 Janzen, Lea 2004 0610088 TV 1892 Großen-Linden e. V. HE
37 Lepper, Amelie 2004 0610088 TV 1892 Großen-Linden e. V. HE
38 Schimpf, Jana 2004 0610088 TV 1892 Großen-Linden e. V. HE
39 Erdmann, Lily 2005 0617041 TB Wiesbaden J.P. HE
40 LeMauk, Jessica 2005 0617041 TB Wiesbaden J.P. HE

41216 HM Jahn-Sechskampf LK2 W 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 107
41 Böcher, Vanessa 2003 0606035 TV 1893 Lieblos e. V. HE
42 Remiorz, Jula 2003 0606035 TV 1893 Lieblos e. V. HE
43 Wilhelm, Xenia 2002 0606035 TV 1893 Lieblos e. V. HE
44 Bernhardt, Sophie 2002 0607023 TV 1843 Dillenburg HE
45 Heflik, Veronica 2002 0617041 TB Wiesbaden J.P. HE

41218 HM Jahn-Neunkampf LK2 W 18-19

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 107
46 Stuhlmann, Jana 2001 0602027 MTV 1862 e. V. Kronberg HE
47 Padrok, Elena 2001 0606035 TV 1893 Lieblos e. V. HE

41220 HM Jahn-Neunkampf LK2 W 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 107
48 Honig, Svenia 1996 0608038 TV 1862 Langen HE
49 Wiesner, Katharina 1999 1001047 Turnschule Weinheim RH

41240 HSenM Jahn-Neunkampf W 40+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 107
50 Leib, Katja 1976 0610068 TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg HE



42112 HM Deutscher Sechskampf LK 2 M 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 201
51 Hinrichsen, Anton 2007 0602038 TV Weißkirchen/Ts. HE
52 Urban, Laurens 2006 0602038 TV Weißkirchen/Ts. HE
53 Beglaryan, Ruslan 2007 0610034 TSV 05 Allendorf/Lahn HE
54 Keiner, Johannes 2006 0610034 TSV 05 Allendorf/Lahn HE
55 Steinmüller, Ole 2006 0610034 TSV 05 Allendorf/Lahn HE

42114 HM Deutscher Sechskampf LK2 M 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 201
56 Blohsfeld, Mika 2004 0602038 TV Weißkirchen/Ts. HE
57 Feilcke, Jonathan 2005 0604047 MT 1861 Melsungen HE

42116 HM Deutscher Sechskampf LK1 M 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 201
58 Ohl, Patrick 2002 0602038 TV Weißkirchen/Ts. HE
59 Urban, Marlon 2002 0602038 TV Weißkirchen/Ts. HE

42118 HM Deutscher Achtkampf LK1 M 18-19

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 202
60 Urban, Fabian 2000 0602038 TV Weißkirchen/Ts. HE
61 Bassermann, Lasse 2001 0603054 TSG Nordwest 1898 Frankfurt HE
62 Bobzien, Tom Jasper 2000 0610104 TV Watzenborn-Steinberg HE
63 Weber, Johannes 2001 0902064 TV Schifferstadt PF

42120 HM Deutscher Achtkampf LK1 M 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 202
64 Peters, Julian 1997 0602038 TV Weißkirchen/Ts. HE

42130 HM Deutscher Achtkampf LK1 M 30+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 202
65 Hoffmann, Markus 1985 0617041 TB Wiesbaden J.P. HE



42140 HSenM Deutscher Achtkampf M 40+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 202
66 Drescher, Ingo 1964 0610068 TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg HE

42212 HM Deutscher Sechskampf LK3 W 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 203
67 Hügel, Delia 2006 0601004 TSV Rot-Weiß Auerbach HE
68 Krumbein, Luca Marie 2007 0601004 TSV Rot-Weiß Auerbach HE
69 Händler, Liv 2007 0603054 TSG Nordwest 1898 Frankfurt HE
70 Morgenstern, Tala 2006 0603054 TSG Nordwest 1898 Frankfurt HE
71 Werner, Faye Saki 2006 0603054 TSG Nordwest 1898 Frankfurt HE
72 Ginthum, Anna-Laura 2007 0604047 MT 1861 Melsungen HE
73 Wagner, Juliana 2007 0604047 MT 1861 Melsungen HE
74 Harner, Alissa 2006 0606068 TV 1897 Steinau HE
75 Koch, Jule Katharina 2007 0606072 TV 1906 Wächtersbach HE

Riege 204
76 Schwierz, Emma 2007 0608034 TUS Griesheim 1899 e.V. HE
77 Fischer, Sophia 2006 0608038 TV 1862 Langen HE
78 Kaltsouni, Sofia 2006 0608038 TV 1862 Langen HE
79 Weth, Anja 2007 0608038 TV 1862 Langen HE
80 Wiemer, Jolina 2007 0608038 TV 1862 Langen HE
81 Sauerbier, Amelie 2007 0609030 TSG Münster e.V. 1883 HE
82 Szünder, Mia 2007 0609030 TSG Münster e.V. 1883 HE
83 Tavidde, Mia 2007 0609030 TSG Münster e.V. 1883 HE

Riege 205
84 Keller, Emma 2006 0610088 TV 1892 Großen-Linden e. V. HE
85 Zachariasz, Hannah Valentina 2007 0610088 TV 1892 Großen-Linden e. V. HE
86 Kurz, Hannah 2007 0611046 TV Eschhofen HE
87 Natus, Mia 2006 0611046 TV Eschhofen HE
88 Schmidt, Lisa Sophie 2006 0616056 TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg HE
89 Schneider, Noelia 2006 0616056 TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg HE
90 Nufer, Kerstin 2006 1415032 TSV Meßstetten e.V. SW
91 Wäschle, Aileen 2007 1415032 TSV Meßstetten e.V. SW



42214 HM Deutscher Sechskampf LK2 W 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 206
92 Herrmann, Emily Zoe 2004 0601004 TSV Rot-Weiß Auerbach HE
93 Gantolia, Noelia 2005 0601019 TSG 1955 Bürstadt HE
94 Ramos Büchel, Katharina 2004 0602063 SGK Bad Homburg 1890 HE
95 Grösch, Luna 2005 0604047 MT 1861 Melsungen HE
96 Hammerschmidt, Carolin 2005 0608034 TUS Griesheim 1899 e.V. HE
97 Lewien, Inka 2005 0608034 TUS Griesheim 1899 e.V. HE
98 Haussmann, Kara Mia 2005 0608038 TV 1862 Langen HE
99 Lührmann, Nina 2005 0608038 TV 1862 Langen HE
100 Uyanik, Selin 2005 0608038 TV 1862 Langen HE

Riege 207
101 Kalarus, Nikola 2005 0609030 TSG Münster e.V. 1883 HE
102 Lohle, Anette 2005 0609030 TSG Münster e.V. 1883 HE
103 Novarini, Allegra 2005 0609030 TSG Münster e.V. 1883 HE
104 Balzer, Mia 2005 0611025 TV 1898 Elz HE
105 Hergenhahn, Kira 2004 0611046 TV Eschhofen HE
106 Klose, Clara 2004 0611046 TV Eschhofen HE
107 Schmidt, Amelie 2004 0611046 TV Eschhofen HE
108 Jankowski, Livia 2005 0617041 TB Wiesbaden J.P. HE

42216 HM Deutscher Sechskampf LK2 W 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 208
110 Bassermann, Ida 2003 0603054 TSG Nordwest 1898 Frankfurt HE
111 Schmoll, Nele 2003 0604047 MT 1861 Melsungen HE
112 Panz, Nele 2002 0607023 TV 1843 Dillenburg HE
113 Krassovsky, Xenia 2003 0608038 TV 1862 Langen HE
114 Eberhard, Maren 2003 0609030 TSG Münster e.V. 1883 HE
115 Gerner, Michelle 2002 0611025 TV 1898 Elz HE
116 Stähler, Jolyne 2002 0611025 TV 1898 Elz HE
117 Bauer, Antonia 2003 0612053 TV Hahn 1903 HE
118 Kohl, Finja 2003 0612053 TV Hahn 1903 HE

Riege 209
109 Sandmann, Stefanie 2002 0108020 Heidelberger Turnverein BA
119 Seckinger, Luisa 2002 0901081 TuS Niederkirchen PF



42218 HM Deutscher  Achtkampf LK2 W 18-19

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 209
120 Kern, Zoe 2001 0101029 TV Schonach BA
121 Philipp, Sonja 2000 0604047 MT 1861 Melsungen HE
122 Oesterling, Lilli 2001 0607099 TSG Niedergirmes 1903 HE
123 Schottenheimer, Anna 2001 0608034 TUS Griesheim 1899 e.V. HE
124 Müller, Nina 2001 0611025 TV 1898 Elz HE
125 Kiefer, Selina 2001 0616056 TV 1861 Neu-Isenburg HE
126 Stein, Alida 2001 1415032 TSV Meßstetten e.V. SW

42220 HM Deutscher Achtkampf LK2 W 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 210
127 Wolf, Celine 1998 0605091 Mansbacher Turnverein HE
129 Kunz, Jennifer 1992 0606068 TV 1897 Steinau HE
130 Lang, Alisa 1997 0606068 TV 1897 Steinau HE
131 Kimmel, Rebecca 1994 0608038 TV 1862 Langen HE
132 McPherson, Emma 1999 0608038 TV 1862 Langen HE
133 Schultheis, Isabelle 1998 0608038 TV 1862 Langen HE
134 Wessely, Alina 1997 0608038 TV 1862 Langen HE

Riege 211
128 Heil, Leonie 1999 0605130 TV 1909 Petersberg e. V. HE
135 Frank, Leonie 1999 0613086 TSG Sandershausen HE
136 Gleiser, Laura 1998 0614074 TSV 1906 Cappel HE
137 Ziesenitz, Vanessa 1997 0614074 TSV 1906 Cappel HE
138 Hoffmann, Carina 1990 0617041 TB Wiesbaden J.P. HE
139 Hirschoff, Lina 1994 1415032 TSV Meßstetten e.V. SW

42230 HM Deutscher Achtkampf LK3 W 30+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 211
140 Zipp, Katharina 1989 0607099 TSG Niedergirmes 1903 HE

43111 HNM Friesen-Fünfkampf M 11

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 301
141 Backs, Morten 2008 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE
142 Sturm, David 2010 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE



43112 HM Friesen-Fünfkampf M 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 301
143 Werner, Andraes 2006 0105024 TV Haueneberstein BA
144 Thiel, Philipp 2006 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE
145 Straub, Max 2006 1210003 ATSV Saarbrücken e.V SL

43114 HM Friesen-Fünfkampf M 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 301
146 Engl, Fabian 2005 0105024 TV Haueneberstein BA
147 Franke, Tim-Ole 2004 0105024 TV Haueneberstein BA
148 Becker, Henri 2005 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE
149 Janson, Lennart 2004 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE
150 Lang, David 2004 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE
151 Staffa, Simon 2005 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE
152 Weiffen, Daniel 2005 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE

43116 HM Friesen-Fünfkampf M 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 301
153 Barenthien, Simon 2002 0105024 TV Haueneberstein BA

43118 HM Friesen-Fünfkampf M 18-19

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 301
154 Uhl, Pascal 2000 0105024 TV Haueneberstein BA

43120 HM Friesen-Fünfkampf M 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 301
155 Pfeifer, Philipp Ludwig 1998 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE
156 Roos, Jonas 1998 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE
157 Hau, Björn 1996 0608038 TV 1862 Langen HE



43450 HSenM Friesen-Fünfkampf M 50+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 301
158 Fendel, Walter 1963 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE

43211 HNM Friesen-Fünfkampf W 11

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 302
159 Frauenkron, Johanna 2008 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE

43212 HM Friesen-Fünfkampf W 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 302
160 Franke, Lena 2006 0105024 TV Haueneberstein BA
161 Ruethers, Charlotta 2007 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE

43214 HM Friesen-Fünfkampf W 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 302
162 Kusche, Amelie 2005 0105024 TV Haueneberstein BA
163 Backs, Ronja Sophie 2004 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE
164 Filbert, Luisa 2005 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE
165 Flath, Carolin 2004 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE
166 Huck, Christine-Anne 2004 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE
167 Scholz, Kira 2005 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE

43218 HM Friesen-Fünfkampf W 18-19

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 302
168 Lerner, Kristina 2000 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE
169 Riedel, Jennifer 2000 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE

43220 HM Friesen-Fünfkampf W 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 302
170 Fendel, Marie-Charlotte 1997 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE
171 Fendel, Victoria 1994 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE
172 Oettinger, Vera 1994 1410132 Verband für Modernen Fünfkampf BW SW



43550 HSenM Friesen-Fünfkampf W 50+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 302
173 Franke, Ilsabé 1968 0105024 TV Haueneberstein BA
174 Neu-Müller, Konstanze 1967 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
175 Wingenbach, Ulrike 1967 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
176 Oettinger, Barbara 1964 1410132 Verband für Modernen Fünfkampf BW SW

44130 HM Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf M 30+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 401
177 Edel, Daniel 1978 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE

44120 HM Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf M 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 401
178 Merx, Sebastian 1993 0606014 Sportverein Brachttal HE
179 Braun, Lorenz 1998 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE
180 Fiehn, Alexander 1995 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE
181 Groeger, Philipp 1998 0617047 TV Biebrich 1846 j. P. HE
182 Zaanane, Mohamed 1999 0617047 TV Biebrich 1846 j. P. HE

44118 HM Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf M 18-19

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 401
183 Dillenburger, Philipp 2000 0603046 Tschft. Frankfurt am Main Heddernheim HE

44116 HM Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf M 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 402
184 Himmelstein, Luis 2002 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
185 Spähr, Philip 2002 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
186 Barden, Michael John 2003 0606037 TV 1910 Rothenbergen e. V. HE
187 Schliffer, Jonas 2002 0611090 TuS 03 Weilmünster HE
188 Schmidt, Max 2002 0611090 TuS 03 Weilmünster HE
189 Schuster, Tom-Luca 2002 0611090 TuS 03 Weilmünster HE
190 Weinbrenner, Nico 2003 0611090 TuS 03 Weilmünster HE
191 Sureshwaran, Abilash 2002 0617047 TV Biebrich 1846 j. P. HE



44114 HM Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf M 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 403
192 Jaber, Mohamad-Hadi 2005 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
193 Spandl, Gianluca 2005 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
194 Spähr, Erik 2005 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
195 Harrison, Aiden 2005 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
196 zur Lienen, Marlon 2005 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
197 Blechschmidt, Ben 2005 0610034 TSV 05 Allendorf/Lahn HE
198 Wagner, Jonah 2005 0611090 TuS 03 Weilmünster HE
199 Both, Finn 2004 0620044 Eintracht Glauberg e.V. HE

44112 HM Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf M 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 404
200 Stumpf, Gabriel 2006 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
201 Hanauer, Simon 2007 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
202 Harnischfeger, Nik 2007 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
203 Hinrichs, Rafael 2007 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
204 Kaltenborn, Alexander 2006 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
205 Wolff, Tobias 2007 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
206 Neunherz, Felix 2007 0606037 TV 1910 Rothenbergen e. V. HE
207 Beitlich, Nick 2006 0610034 TSV 05 Allendorf/Lahn HE
208 Breuer, Max 2006 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
209 Neukirch, Justus 2007 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
210 Schmidt, Jannik 2007 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE

44220 HM Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf W 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 405
211 Köhlert, Leonie 1995 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
212 Rumrich, Pia 1997 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
213 Eisfeld, Daniela 1995 0603038 TV Eschersheim 1895 HE
214 Jung, Kaja-Marie 1996 0607023 TV 1843 Dillenburg HE
215 Weschenfelder, Larissa 1991 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
216 Mesloh, Nadja 1988 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR



44218 HM Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf W 18-19

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 405
217 Konrad, Sina 2000 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
218 Überall, Lisa-Marie 2000 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
219 Friedrich, Janina 2001 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
220 Schuster, Katja 2000 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
221 Stillger, Chiara 2000 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
222 Fenn, Julia 2000 0615025 TV 1863 Dieburg e.V. HE
223 Priester, Magdalena 2001 0617005 TGS Erbach 1888 HE
224 Nagel, Maren 2000 0620044 Eintracht Glauberg e.V. HE

44216 HM Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf W 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 406
225 Borngräber, Lea 2003 0602038 TV Weißkirchen/Ts. HE
226 Dussa, Celina 2002 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
227 Herrmann, Johanna 2002 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
228 Robes, Antonia 2003 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
229 Schönsiegel, Marie 2003 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
230 Diede, Emily 2003 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR

44214 HM Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf W 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 407
231 Meyer, Emilia 2004 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
232 Sperl, Annika 2004 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
233 Altlay, Katharina 2004 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
234 Renz, Annika 2005 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
235 Betz, Antonia 2004 0606014 Sportverein Brachttal HE
236 Reichel, Friederike 2004 0606037 TV 1910 Rothenbergen e. V. HE
237 Stasjew, Lisa 2005 0606037 TV 1910 Rothenbergen e. V. HE
238 Ehrlich, Sophia 2005 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
239 Spieker, Lea 2005 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
240 Gurske, Nora Elisabeth 2005 0617005 TGS Erbach 1888 HE
241 Harbich, Lena 2005 0620044 Eintracht Glauberg e.V. HE



44212 HM Leichtathletik-Fünfkampf W 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 408
242 Hagmaier, Sophie 2007 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
243 Halter, Jara 2006 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
244 Block, Franziska 2006 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
245 Hamin, Sarah 2006 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
246 Krug, Emma 2007 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
247 Lorenz, Paula 2006 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
248 Heinzmann, Lina 2007 0606014 Sportverein Brachttal HE
249 Herchet, Lara 2006 0606014 Sportverein Brachttal HE
250 Lohmann, Finja 2006 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
251 Spieker, Julia 2007 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
252 Löhr, Elea 2007 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE

44320 HM Schleuderballwerfen M 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 409
253 Edel, Daniel 1978 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
254 Hohm, Robin 1997 0611090 TuS 03 Weilmünster HE
255 Braun, Lorenz 1998 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE
256 Fiehn, Alexander 1995 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE
257 Setinas, Alexander 1989 0617047 TV Biebrich 1846 j. P. HE
258 Zaanane, Mohamed 1999 0617047 TV Biebrich 1846 j. P. HE

44318 HM Schleuderballwerfen M 18-19

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 409
259 Wagner, Tim 2001 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
260 Murugupillai, Athikan 2000 0617047 TV Biebrich 1846 j. P. HE

44316 HM Schleuderballwerfen M 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 410
261 Himmelstein, Luis 2002 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
262 Jungwirth, Nick 2002 0603050 SG Frankfurt-Nied HE
263 Schomburg, Valentin 2003 0606014 Sportverein Brachttal HE
264 Schliffer, Jonas 2002 0611090 TuS 03 Weilmünster HE
265 Schmidt, Max 2002 0611090 TuS 03 Weilmünster HE
266 Schuster, Tom-Luca 2002 0611090 TuS 03 Weilmünster HE
267 Weinbrenner, Nico 2003 0611090 TuS 03 Weilmünster HE



44314 HM Schleuderballwerfen M 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 411
268 Jaber, Mohamad-Hadi 2005 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
269 Spandl, Gianluca 2005 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
270 Spähr, Erik 2005 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
271 zur Lienen, Marlon 2005 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
272 Heinzmann, Philip 2004 0606014 Sportverein Brachttal HE
273 Wagner, Jonah 2005 0611090 TuS 03 Weilmünster HE
274 Both, Finn 2004 0620044 Eintracht Glauberg e.V. HE

44312 HM Schleuderballwerfen M 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 411
275 Neukirch, Justus 2007 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
276 Schmidt, Jannik 2007 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE

44420 HM Schleuderballwerfen W 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 412
277 Debus, Julia 1987 0609014 TG 1887 Unterliederbach HE
278 Schliffer, Annika 1978 0611090 TuS 03 Weilmünster HE
279 Udersbach, Anja 1989 0617005 TGS Erbach 1888 HE
280 Hamburger, Lynn 1999 0620044 Eintracht Glauberg e.V. HE
281 Mickel, Annalena 1995 0620044 Eintracht Glauberg e.V. HE
282 Haubrich, Marina 1986 0705009 TuS Roland Brey e.V. MR
283 Mesloh, Nadja 1988 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR

44418 HM Schleuderballwerfen W 18-19

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 412
284 Friedrich, Janina 2001 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
285 Schuster, Katja 2000 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
286 Stillger, Chiara 2000 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
287 Jung, Chantal 2001 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE
288 Jung, Michelle 2001 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE
289 Fenn, Julia 2000 0615025 TV 1863 Dieburg e.V. HE
290 Priester, Magdalena 2001 0617005 TGS Erbach 1888 HE



44416 HM Schleuderballwerfen W 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 413
291 Holdermann, Clara 2003 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
292 Speck, Sarah 2003 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
293 Robes, Antonia 2003 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
294 Kargbo, Fatima Binta 2002 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
295 Schermuly, Ida 2003 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
296 Schönsiegel, Marie 2003 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
297 Stich, Daria 2002 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
298 Weinbrenner, Jana 2002 0611090 TuS 03 Weilmünster HE
299 Pedde, Sophie 2002 0617047 TV Biebrich 1846 j. P. HE
300 Ermel, Ann-Christin 2002 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
301 Diede, Emily 2003 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR

44414 HM Schleuderballwerfen W 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 413
302 Meyer, Emilia 2004 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
303 Sperl, Annika 2004 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
304 Altlay, Katharina 2004 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
305 Betz, Antonia 2004 0606014 Sportverein Brachttal HE
306 Schäffler, Antonia 2004 0610068 TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg HE
307 Ehrlich, Sophia 2005 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
308 Spieker, Lea 2005 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
309 Gurske, Nora Elisabeth 2005 0617005 TGS Erbach 1888 HE
310 Harbich, Lena 2005 0620044 Eintracht Glauberg e.V. HE

44412 HM Schleuderballwerfen W 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 414
311 Block, Franziska 2006 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
312 Brown, Curly 2006 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
313 Hamin, Sarah 2006 0603005 SG Enkheim 1887 HE
314 Herchet, Lara 2006 0606014 Sportverein Brachttal HE
315 Lohmann, Finja 2006 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
316 Spieker, Julia 2007 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
317 Löhr, Elea 2007 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE



44516 HM Steinstoßen M 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 415
318 Himmelstein, Luis 2002 0107028 TV 1861 Sinsheim e.V. BA
319 Jungwirth, Nick 2002 0603050 SG Frankfurt-Nied HE
320 Schliffer, Jonas 2002 0611090 TuS 03 Weilmünster HE
321 Schmidt, Max 2002 0611090 TuS 03 Weilmünster HE
322 Schuster, Tom-Luca 2002 0611090 TuS 03 Weilmünster HE
323 Weinbrenner, Nico 2003 0611090 TuS 03 Weilmünster HE

44518 HM Steinstoßen M 18-19

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 415
324 Murugupillai, Athikan 2000 0617047 TV Biebrich 1846 j. P. HE

44520 HM Steinstoßen M 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 415
325 Edel, Daniel 1978 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
326 Hohm, Robin 1997 0611090 TuS 03 Weilmünster HE
327 Braun, Lorenz 1998 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE
328 Fiehn, Alexander 1995 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE
329 Setinas, Alexander 1989 0617047 TV Biebrich 1846 j. P. HE

44618 HM Steinstoßen W 18-19

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 416
330 Friedrich, Janina 2001 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
331 Schuster, Katja 2000 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
332 Stillger, Chiara 2000 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
333 Jung, Chantal 2001 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE
334 Jung, Michelle 2001 0611115 LA-Freunde 1987 Villmar HE



44620 HM Steinstoßen W 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 416
335 Debus, Julia 1987 0609014 TG 1887 Unterliederbach HE
336 Schliffer, Annika 1978 0611090 TuS 03 Weilmünster HE
337 Hamburger, Lynn 1999 0620044 Eintracht Glauberg e.V. HE
338 Mickel, Annalena 1995 0620044 Eintracht Glauberg e.V. HE
339 Haubrich, Marina 1986 0705009 TuS Roland Brey e.V. MR
340 Mesloh, Nadja 1988 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR

44614 HM Steinstoßen W 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 417
341 Althaus, Merle 2005 0609014 TG 1887 Unterliederbach HE
342 Schäffler, Antonia 2004 0610068 TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg HE
343 Ehrlich, Sophia 2005 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
344 Spieker, Lea 2005 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE

44616 HM Steinstoßen W 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 417
345 Kargbo, Fatima Binta 2002 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
346 Schermuly, Ida 2003 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
347 Schönsiegel, Marie 2003 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
348 Stich, Daria 2002 0611010 TV Niederbrechen 1901 HE
349 Weinbrenner, Jana 2002 0611090 TuS 03 Weilmünster HE
350 Ermel, Ann-Christin 2002 0703071 TV 1848 Oberstein e.V. MR
351 Diede, Emily 2003 0708006 TV Bad Ems 1861 e.V. MR

45112 HM Schwimm-Fünfkampf M 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 501
352 Herrmann, Kai Julian 2007 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE
353 Brock, Finn 2006 0607053 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 HE

45116 HM Schwimm-Fünfkampf M 16-17

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 501
354 Schonert, Maurice 2003 0607053 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 HE
355 Peppler, Rufus Loki 2002 0610068 TSV Krofdorf-Gleiberg HE



45130 HM Schwimm-Fünfkampf M 30+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 501
356 Dittes, Uwe 1967 0112069 TV Schwetzingen BA
357 Magin, Christian 1968 0112069 TV Schwetzingen BA

45212 HM Schwimm-Fünfkampf W 12-13

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 502
358 Kempf, Sina Sophie 2007 0607053 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 HE
359 Kämpfer, Lilli 2006 0607053 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 HE
360 Prosch, Alison 2007 0607053 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 HE

45214 HM Schwimm-Fünfkampf W 14-15

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 502
361 Rosenkranz, Lorena 2005 0601002 DJK SSG 1921 Bensheim e.V. HE
362 Fuß, Laura 2004 0602013 TV Kalbach 1890 HE
363 Poppelreuter, Angie Gölz 2004 0602013 TV Kalbach 1890 HE
364 Schonert, Michelle 2005 0607053 TV Herbornseelbach 1897 HE

45220 HM Schwimm-Fünfkampf W 20+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 502
365 Claeys, Saskia 1998 0608010 Darmstädter TSG 1846 e. V. HE

45230 HM Schwimm-Fünfkampf W 30+

Startnr. Name Jg. Verein

Riege 502
366 Wentzel, Annika 1977 0610088 TV 1892 Großen-Linden e. V. HE


